
1,056.5

1,078.7

1,065.6

4.49 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 244ft 487ft

map center:41° 56' 3.98,  -93° 48' 11.08

2/28/2022
Range: 22.2

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem

2

7-82N-25W

Boone County

Iowa

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


